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07/29/1960

07/28/1960

07/27/1960

07/28/1960

07/28/1960
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Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Several Chicago Sun Times photos and
articles of Nixon from 07/29/1960. Not
scanned.

Several Chicago Sun Times articles about
Nixons from 07/28/1960. Not scanned.

Several Chicago American articles about
Nixon from 07/27/1960. Not scanned.

Several Chicago Daily Tribune articles about
Nixon from 07/28/1960. Not scanned.

Several Chicago's American articles about
Nixon from 07/28/1960. Not scanned.

Several Chicago American articles about
Nixon from 07/29/1960. Not scanned.
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52 40 07/29/1960 Newspaper Several Chicago Daily Tribune articles from
07/29/1960. Not scanned.

52 40 07/29/1960 Newspaper Several Chicago Daily News articles from
07/29/1960. Not scanned.

52 40 07/28/1960 Newspaper Several Chicago Daily News articles from
07/28/1960. Not scanned.

52 40 07/25/1960 Newspaper Several Chicago Sun Times articles from

07/25/1960. Not scanned.
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